Rangliste 25m

Rang Name
1 Paul Sutter
2 Samuel Rickli
3 Christoph Rottmeier
4 Rolf Frei
5 Stefan Swoboda
6* Martin Baumgartner
7* Rolf Buser
8 Manfred Kocher
9 Michael Aggeler
10 René Schildknecht
11 Theodor Fischer
12 Filip Djokovic
13 John Warpelin
14 Stephan Bahlinger
15 Daniel Bircher
16 Manuel Garcia
17 Max Karli
18 Alex Meier
19 Daniel Buchs
20 Patric Gisler
21 Ralf Schnérr
22 Christoph Mettauer
23 Claude Nothiger
24 Hanspeter Frei
25 Alex Perez
26 lvan Jevtic
27 Marc Gloor
28 Karin Werder
29 Hansruedi Meyer
30 Markus Maag
31 René Bertschi
32 Anna Erdmann

33 Yvonne Csitei

Sektion
Frick
Zwingen
Buchs
Buus
Zunzgen Tenniken
Fallinsdorf
Suhr
Zunzgen Tenniken
Frick
Kaiserstuhl
Buchs
Fallinsdorf
Laufenburg
Zwingen
Homrig
Muttenz
Homrig
Frick

Frick
Zurzach
Frick

Frick
Fallinsdorf
Frick
Muttenz
Fallinsdorf
Buchs
Homrig
Lupfig
Homrig
Homrig
Frick

Frick

JG

1974
1981
1984
1957
1957
1960
1960
1967
1982
1977
1967
2007
1959
1965
1967
1999
1948
1967
1962
1977
1966
1989
1966
1969
1991
1989
1990
1979
1949
1965
1960
1989
1968

Resultat 25m Waffe 25m
146 OP
144 OP
144 OP
143 RF
142 OP
142 OP
142 OP
142 OP
142 OP
141 OP
140 OP
139 OP
138 OP
138 RF
138 OP
138 OP
137 OP
137 OP
136 OP
136 OP
135 OP
134 OP
133 OP
133 OP
133 OP
132 OP
132 OP
131 OP
130 OP
129 OP
128 RF
127 OP
125 OP



34 Monica Anand Frick 1985 125 OP

35 Mariella Rauber Fallinsdorf 1991 124 OP
36 Konrad Fuchs Laufenburg 1942 123 OP
37 Noah Amsler Frick 2005 121 OP
38 Konrad Schmid Frick 1944 119 OP
39 Marcel Soder Frick 1958 116 OP
40 Bruno Felice Frick 1941 114 OP
41 Urs Rudin Frick 1958 112 OP
42 Yvonne Dolzer Fillinsdorf 1993 109 OP
43 Nick Borer Ennetbaden 1970 108 OP
44 Jakob Bahni Riniken 1945 104 OP
45 Albert Zundel Frick 1951 89 OP
46 Gianluca Schitz Fallinsdorf 2007 73 OP

Rang 6 entschieden nach Tiefschissen:
-Martin Baumgartner: 10 x 10
-Rolf Buser: 8x10



